Features
■ Carbon element
■ Standard surface mount profi le compatibility
■ Assorted resistances and tapers
■ Flatted and knurled shaft styles
■ Wide operating temperature range
■ RoHS compliant*
  PRS11S - 11 mm SMD Potentiometer

S COMPLIA
NT
 How To Order
PRS11S  -  N  20  K  -  103  B1
Model Number
Designator
PRS11S = 11 mm SMD Potentiometer
Switch Option
N = No switch
Shaft Length (FMS)
20 = 20 mm
Shaft Style
F = Flatted Metal
K = Knurled Metal (18 tooth)
Resistance Code
(See Standard Resistance Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
1,000 102
5,000 502
10,000 103
25,000 253
50,000 503
100,000 104
250,000 254
300,000 304
500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated March 30. 2016
11.3
(.445)
5.0
(.197)
DIA. 2 PLCS.
SOLDER LAND
Recommended Land Pattern
GLUE LAND
5.0
(.197)
2.0
(.079)
5 PLCS.
4.0
(.157)
5 PLCS.
1.5 +0.1/-0
(.059 +.004/-0)8.0
(.315)
8.5
(.335)
11.7 ± 0.3
(.461 ± .012)
60 °
7.2
(.283)5.0